(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern as per Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement

Scrip Code: 532722

Name of the Scrip: Equity

NITCO LIMITED

Quarter ended: 31st March, 2014

CAT CATEGORY OF

No. of

Total No. of

No. of Shares

CODE SHAREHOLDERS

Shareholders

Shares

in Demat

Total Shareholding As a
percentage of Total No. Of

Shares

Shares Pledged or
otherwise encumbered

(A+B)

(A+B+C)

No. of
Shares

Asa
Percentage

(A)SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP (2)

1 INDIAN

(a) INDIVIDUAL / HUF

7957448

7955447

14.54

14.54

6323669

79.47

(b) CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)

(c) BODIES CORPORATE

12

30082858

30080617

55.00

55.00

26901601

89.43

(d) FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS

(e) ANY OTHER

SUB TOTAL (A)(1) :

21

38040306

38036064

69.54

69.54

33225270

87.34

2 FOREIGN

(a) INDIVIDUAL

(b) BODIES CORPORATE

(c) INSTITUTIONS

(d) Qualified Foreign Investor

(e) ANY OTHER

SUB TOTAL (A)(2) :

0.00

TOTAL HOLDING FOR PROMOTERS

(A)=(A)M)+(A)(2):

21

38040306

38036064

69.54

69.54

33225270

87.34

(B)PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (3)

1 INSTITUTIONS

(a) MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI

(b) FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS

2585

0.00

0.00

(c) CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)

(d) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

(e) INSURANCE COMPANIES

(f) FIl's

2251034

2251034

4.12

412

(g) FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTOR

(h) QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR

(i) ANY OTHER

SUB TOTAL (B)(1) :

2253619

2251034

4.12

4.12

2 NON-INSTITUTIONS

(a) BODIES CORPORATE

278

5246951

5244601

9.59

9.59

(b) i INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF RS. 1 LAKH.

65

2332261

2332261

4.26

4.26

(b) ii INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UP TO RS. 1 LAKH.

12579

4470694

4380080

8.17

(c) Qualified Foreign Investors

(d) ANY OTHERS

i Clearing Member

92

191743

191743

0.35

ii Foreign Nationals

iii NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT)

103

1331322

1331321

243

2.43

iv NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT)

21

7161

7161

0.01

0.01

v Overseas Bodies Corporates

825281

825281

1.51

1.51

SUB TOTAL (B)(2) :

13139

14405413

14312448

26.34

26.17

TOTAL HOLDING FOR PUBLIC

(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)(2):

13146

16659032

16563482

30.46

30.46

0

TOTAL (A)+(B)

13167

54699338

54599546

100

100

33225270

60.74

(©)SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND
AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED

1. Promoter and Promoter Group

2. Public

SUB TOTAL (C)

0

0

0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) :

13167

54699338

54599546

100

100

33225270

60.74




