## NITCO LIMITED

Scrip Code: 532722

## Name of the Scrip: Equity

Quarter ended: 31st March, 2014

CAT CATEGORY OF	No. of	Total No. of	No. of Shares in Demat	Total Shareholding As a percentage of Total No. Of Shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
CODE SHAREHOLDERS	Shareholders	Shares					
				(A+B)	(A+B+C)	No. of Shares	As a Percentage
(A)SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER & PROMOTE	R GROUP (2)						
1 INDIAN							
(a) INDIVIDUAL / HUF	9	7957448	7955447	14.54	14.54	6323669	79.47
(b) CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT(S) (c) BODIES CORPORATE	12	30082858	30080617	55.00	55.00	26901601	89.43
(d) FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS	12	30082838	30080017	55.00	55.00	20901001	69.43
(e) ANY OTHER							
SUB TOTAL (A)(1) :	21	38040306	38036064	69.54	69.54	33225270	87.34
2 FOREIGN							
(a) INDIVIDUAL							
(b) BODIES CORPORATE							
(c) INSTITUTIONS							
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor							
(e) ANY OTHER	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0
SUB TOTAL (A)(2) :	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0
TOTAL HOLDING FOR PROMOTERS							
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2):	21	38040306	38036064	69.54	69.54	33225270	87.34
(B)PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (3)						0	0
1 INSTITUTIONS						0	0
(a) MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI	1	0595	0	0.00	0.00		
(b) FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS (c) CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	1	2585	0	0.00	0.00		
(d) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS							
(e) INSURANCE COMPANIES							
(f) FII's	6	2251034	2251034	4.12	4.12		
(g) FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTOR	Ŭ		2201001				
(h) QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR							
(i) ANY OTHER							
SUB TOTAL (B)(1) :	7	2253619	2251034	4.12	4.12		
2 NON-INSTITUTIONS						0	0
						0	0
(a) BODIES CORPORATE	278	5246951	5244601	9.59	9.59		
(b) i INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF RS. 1 LAKH.	65	2332261	0220061	4.26	1 76		
(b) ii INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL	65	2552261	2332261	4.20	4.26		
SHARE CAPITAL UP TO RS. 1 LAKH.	12579	4470694	4380080	8.17	8.17		
(c) Qualified Foreign Investors							
(d) ANY OTHERS							
i Clearing Member	92	191743	191743	0.35	0.35		
ii Foreign Nationals							
iii NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT)	103	1331322	1331321	2.43	2.43		
iv NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT)	21	7161	7161	0.01	0.01		
v Overseas Bodies Corporates SUB TOTAL (B)(2) :	1 13139	825281 14405413	825281 14312448	1.51 26.34	1.51 26.17		
SUB TOTAL (B)(2) :	13139	14405415	14312440	20.34	20.17		
TOTAL HOLDING FOR PUBLIC	1						
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2):	13146	16659032	16563482	30.46	30.46	0	0
TOTAL (A)+(B)	13167	54699338	54599546	100	100	33225270	60.74
(C)SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND							
AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE							
BEEN ISSUED	0	0	0			0	0
1. Promoter and Promoter Group							
2. Public	-		-				
SUB TOTAL (C) :	0	-	0	0.00	0.00		co = :
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C):	13167	54699338	54599546	100	100	33225270	60.74